engineered components company
A Division of Cornucopia Tool & Plastics, Inc.  PO Box 1915, 448 Sherwood Rd., Paso Robles  CA  93447
Phone:  805-369-0034
Fax:       805-369-0033
Web:    www.ec2.com
Mini DIP FAST TTL Logic Delay Line
The MTBF on these modules, when calculated per MIL-HDBK-217, for a 50 deg.C ground fixed environment and with
50VDC applied, is in excess of 3 million hours.  The temperature coefficient of delay is less than 1200 ppm/deg.C over

Current: 2.7VDC = 20uA max. ; 5.5VDC = 1mA max.
Logic “Low” Input:
Voltage: 0.8 VDC max.
Current: -0.6mA max.
Logic “High” Voltage Out: 2.7VDC min.
Logic “Low” Voltage Out: 0.5VDC max.
Product Selection Table
Part                  Output Delay and
Number               Tolerance (in ns)
(Add Suffixes for Lead designation, F, G, or J)
MDFLDL-TTL-5          5.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-6          6.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-7          7.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-8          8.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-9          9.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-10        10.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-11        11.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-12        12.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-13        13.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-14        14.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-15        15.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-16        16.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-17        17.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-18        18.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-19        19.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-20        20.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-21        21.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-22        22.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-23        23.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-24        24.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-25        25.0+/-1.0
MDFLDL-TTL-30        30.0+/-1.5
MDFLDL-TTL-35        35.0+/-1.5
MDFLDL-TTL-40        40.0+/-1.5
Product Selection Table (Cont.)
Part                  Output Delay and
Number               Tolerance (in ns)
(Add Suffixes for Lead designation, F, G, or J)
MDFLDL-TTL-60        60.0+/-2.0
MDFLDL-TTL-65        65.0+/-2.5
MDFLDL-TTL-70        70.0+/-2.5
MDFLDL-TTL-75        75.0+/-2.5
MDFLDL-TTL-80        80.0+/-2.5
MDFLDL-TTL-85        85.0+/-3.0
MDFLDL-TTL-90        90.0+/-3.0
MDFLDL-TTL-95        95.0+/-3.0
MDFLDL-TTL-100      100.0+/-3.0
MDFLDL-TTL-125      125.0+/-4.0
MDFLDL-TTL-150      150.0+/-4.5
MDFLDL-TTL-175      175.0+/-5.0
MDFLDL-TTL-200      200.0+/-6.0
MDFLDL-TTL-225      225.0+/-7.0
MDFLDL-TTL-250      250.0+/-8.0
MDFLDL-TTL-275      275.0+/-9.0
MDFLDL-TTL-300     300.0+/-10.0
MDFLDL-TTL-350     350.0+/-11.0
MDFLDL-TTL-400     400.0+/-12.0
MDFLDL-TTL-450     450.0+/-14.0
MDFLDL-TTL-500     500.0+/-15.0
MDFLDL-TTL-45        45.0+/-2.0
MDFLDL-TTL-50        50.0+/-2.0
MDFLDL-TTL-55        55.0+/-2.0